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MLSPAG Secretary
LCDR Thomas Maruna
Thomas.Maruna@fda.hhs.gov

MLSPAG Chair
LCDR David Young
David.Young@fda.hhs.gov

MLSPAG Subcommittees

MLSPAG Chair-elect
LCDR Babatunde Oloyede
boloyede@bop.gov

Operations

Officer Support

Policy Subcommittee
LCDR Camille Mitchell (c2mitchell@bop.gov) - Chair

CAPT Todd Alspach (Todd.Alspach@cms.hhs.gov) - Co Chair

Administrative Management

Subcommittee
CDR Renee Galloway (zul0@cdc.gov) - Chair

LT Helen Chaves (Helen.Chavez@ihs.gov ) - Co Chair
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